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
1bd/1ba cottage with good sized yard, a duplex with two 1bd/1ba units and private patios, one upstairs studio, one upstairs
2bd/1ba apartment, another free standing 2bd/1ba unit with a large private yard and a free standing home with a private
back yard. Corner lot with good light, 6 or 7 enclosed garages plus off-street and on-street parking. Property has lots of
potential and upside. Presently leased to one non-profit entity but may be delivered vacant which would be great for a rehab
opportunity. There is also a small storage building. At one time you could build 6 units, there, but you would need to check
with city on present zoning requirements. PLEASE NOTE INCOME IS BASED ON PRO-FORMA, call for details.

Facts & Features

¢ Sold On 03/24/2021

¢ Original List Price of $2,550,000

¢ 6 Buildings

e Levels: Two

o 7 Total parking spaces

e Heating: Wall Furnace, Natural Gas

e Laundry: Common Area

e Cap Rate: 4.21

* $156000 Gross Scheduled Income
e $107370 Net Operating Income

¢ 6 electric meters available

e 6 gas meters available

¢ 0 water meters available

Interior

¢ Appliances: Gas Oven, Gas Range

Exterior
e Lot Features: 6-10 Units/Acre, Corner Lot

¢ Fencing: Wood
e Sewer: Public Sewer

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $48,630
Electric: $0.00

Gas: $0

Furniture Replacement:

Trash: $2,880

Cable TV: 01316702

Gardener:

Licenses:

Insurance: $3,000
Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:

Professional Management: 7800
Water/Sewer: $3,000

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE
1 1 2 1 1
2 2 2 1 2
3: 1 0 1 0
4: 1 1 1 1
5: 2 1 1 2
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 6
e Gas Meters: 6

FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA
Unfurnished $0 $0 $2,650
Unfurnished $0 $0 $4,200
Unfurnished $0 $0 $900
Unfurnished $0 $0 $1,900
Unfurnished $0 $0 $3,400

e Drapes:

e Patio:



e Water Meters: 0 e Ranges:

e Carpet: e Refrigerator:
e Dishwasher: e Wall AC:

e Disposal:

Additional Information

e Standard sale e C2 - Southwest Costa Mesa area
e Orange County
e Parcel # 42225101

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos
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List / Sold:

Closed . $2,400,000/$2,500,000 +
9801 9811 Russell Ave ¢ Garden Grove 92844 3 days on the market
gl:Jllrtlt"s1 ;9:;00,000/umt e 5,460 sqft « 22,974 sqft lot ¢« $457.88/sqft e Listing ID: SR21008508

Off Brookhurst, corner of Verde

Presenting a rare opportunity to acquire an investment property on a very large lot in the city of Garden Grove. It is perfect
for an investor looking to acquire a property to maximize its income potential or possible redevelopment. This 8-unit
multifamily investment property is located in a diverse and rapidly developing community of Garden Grove in desirable metro
Orange County. Situated on more than half acre lot, this 22,974 square foot property consists of 2 buildings (9801 & 9811
Russell) on the same parcel with an enclosed courtyard, 2 bedroom/1 bathroom floor plans, 8 assigned garage parking plus 8
exterior additional spaces, an on-site community coin-operated laundry room and generous sized storage rooms. Each unit is
individually metered for gas and electric. Each unit has individual gas water heater. Well maintained and with countless
improvements, this property commands pride of ownership. Long-term tenants and 100% occupied. With strong market
trends and current rental demand, this property provides investors an opportunity to capitalize on the potential value
appreciation. Don’t miss out on a fantastic opportunity to own this unique property! Drive by ONLY, do NOT disturb occupants.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 03/25/2021 e Laundry: Community

¢ Original List Price of $2,400,000 e Cap Rate: 3.83

e 2 Buildings ® $143265 Gross Scheduled Income
e Levels: One * $92024 Net Operating Income

¢ 2 Total parking spaces ¢ 8 electric meters available
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